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 100
 200
 300
 500
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

           6.783.121.448
           2.929.066.306
           2.122.938.595
          19.409.968.474
          21.324.003.689

                       0

                       0
-            548.393.379
-             12.672.692
             543.629.206
-            371.727.340
           2.983.140.483

           6.783.121.448
           2.380.672.927
           2.110.265.903
          19.953.597.680
          20.952.276.349
           2.983.140.483

             490.236.896
             104.450.399
             229.801.955
           2.547.943.667
           1.904.878.449

                       0

           6.292.884.552
           2.276.222.528
           1.880.463.948
          17.405.654.013
          19.047.397.900
           2.983.140.483

             490.236.896
             172.341.807
             119.867.936
           2.096.171.948
           2.002.634.077

                       0

                       0
-             67.891.408
             109.934.019
             451.771.719
-             97.755.628

                       0
          52.569.098.512            2.593.976.278           55.163.074.790            5.277.311.366           49.885.763.424            4.881.252.664              396.058.702T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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'GOB.DPTAL.DE AMAMBAY'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 22  22   13   13

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/11/2022 AL 30/11/2022

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


